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 Located in the Musical Instrument Museum  

   

 
 Upcoming Concerts Click images below to see video, 

learn more, and buy tickets.  
 

 

 

  
 

 

Rob Kapilow: What Makes It Great?® 
Mozart’s Eine Kleine Nachtmusik  

TONIGHT 
Kapilow illuminates and conducts Wolfgang Amadeus 
Mozart’s Symphony no. 40 in G Minor, KV. 550 
 
“If you think you don’t like classical music, you haven’t 
met Rob Kapilow. . . . He’s as lively as a topflight sports 
announcer and as entertaining as a stand-up comedian. 
But he’s also got substance in spades.” 
—Kansas City Star 
 
Thursday, January 12 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 
 

In Partnership with   

 

 

Martin Sexton  

TOMORROW 
Opening Act: The Accidentals 
Singer-songwriter Martin Sexton has been called “the 
real thing” and his soulful voice “can easily be compared 
to the likes of a young Steve Winwood or Van Morrision.” 
 
“The best live performer I’ve ever seen. I may just quit 
my job and go follow Martin and make a fuss everywhere 
I go, just to make sure that people don’t go their lives 
without hearing this man sing to them. ” 
—John Mayer 
 
Friday, January 13 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 
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Matt Haimovitz: The Bach Suites – 
Overtures to Bach  

Renowned as a musical pioneer, cellist Matt Haimovitz 
has been praised by the New York Times as a 
“ferociously talented cellist who brings his megawatt 
sound and uncommon expressive gifts to a vast variety 
of styles.” 
 
“In his hands, Bach’s music turns into quotidian sound, a 
music fully part of the now.” 
—New York Times 
 
Sunday, January 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

  

 

 

Ladysmith Black Mambazo  

The iconic a cappella group Ladysmith Black Mambazo 
blends traditional South African musical traditions to the 
sounds and sentiments of gospel music. 
 
“It isn’t merely the grace and power of their dancing or 
the beauty of their singing that rivets the attention, but 
the sheer joy and love that emanates from their being.” 
—Paul Simon 
 
Monday, January 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$73.50 
 
Tuesday, January 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $53.50–$73.50 

  

 

 

Eric Johnson: Solo and Acoustic  

Eric Johnson has solidified himself as “one of the most 
respected guitarists on the planet” with five GRAMMY 
nominations, a platinum album, and Top 10 hits such as 
“Cliffs of Dover,” along with praise from critics and the 
esteem of his peers. 
 
“Eric Johnson plays guitar the way Michelangelo painted 
ceilings, with a colorful vibrancy that’s more real than 
life.” 
—New Age Music Guide 
 
Wednesday, January 18 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

  

 

 

Steve Tyrell  

GRAMMY Award winner and Emmy nominee Steve 
Tyrell is truly a Renaissance man who is regarded as one 
of the finest interpreters of the Great American 
Songbook. 
 
“Tyrell is one of the main contemporary purveyors of 
standards on the pop landscape.” 
—Los Angeles Times 
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Thursday, January 19 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Friday, January 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 
 
Friday, January 20 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 
 
More Concerts:   |  view all  
Click on concert listings below to see video, learn more, and buy tickets.  

 

 David Bromberg  

Saturday, January 21 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 
 
Supported by Producer’s Circle 
donors Barry Schnur and Mariam 
Cohen 

 

 

 John Jorgenson Gypsy Jazz 
Quintet  

Sun., January 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 

 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series 
featuring ASU Brass Faculty  

Wed., January 25 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Free with museum 
admission or $7 concert only 

 

 

 Legends of Guitar featuring 
Anthony Mazzella  

I Am AZ Music® 
Thu., January 26 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 Andy McKee  

RESCHEDULED 
Fri., January 27 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Arizona Musicfest Young 
Musicians’ Winter Concert  

Sun., January 29 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50 

 

 

 An Evening with George Winston  

Monday, January 30 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 Davina and the Vagabonds  

Wed., March 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Willy Porter and Carmen 
Nickerson  

Thu., March 9 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 Ramsey Lewis  

Sat., March 11 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

Sat., March 11 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 An Evening with Kasey Chambers  

Sun., March 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Niyaz with Azam Ali  

Mon., March 13 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Béla Fleck and Abigail Washburn  

Tue., March 14 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $39.00–$59.00 
 
Scottsdale Center for the 
Performing Arts 
Virginia G. Piper Theater 
7380 E. 2nd St. 
Scottsdale, AZ 85251 

In Partnership with   
 

 

 Judy Collins: “Sondheim and 
Hits” accompanied by Russell 
Walden  
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Tuesday, January 31 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 Del McCoury performs Woody 
Guthrie  

Thursday, February 2 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 
 
Friday, February 3 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$63.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Vivaldi’s Four Seasons  

Saturday, February 4 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 Pavlo  

Mon., February 6 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Cantus  

Tue., February 7 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $52.50–$62.50 

 

 

 Mandy Harvey  

Wed., February 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Paris Combo  

Sat., February 11 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Turtle Island Quartet plays John 
Coltrane’s A Love Supreme  

Sun., February 12 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 

 

 

 Holly Hofmann with Mike 
Wofford, Katie Thiroux, and Jeff 
Hamilton  

Tue., February 14 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$28.50 

 

 

 Paul McCandless with Charged 
Particles  

Thu., February 16 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 John Scofield’s Country for Old 
Men featuring Steve Swallow, 
Larry Goldings, and Bill Stewart  

Wed., March 15 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

Thu., March 16 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 
Friday, March 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 
 

Supported by  
 

 

 Cathy Fink & Marcy Marxer Part 
of the Dragons and Vines Concert 
Series  

Sat., March 18 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $25.50–$30.50 

 

 

 Altan  

Sun., March 19 | 4:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., March 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Agnes Obel  

Mon., March 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $30.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Keola Beamer and Jeff Peterson  

Wed., March 22 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® Beethoven’s 
“Appassionata” Sonata  

Thu., March 23 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$53.50 

In Partnership with   
 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series 
featuring African Drum Ensemble  

Wed., March 29 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Free with museum 
admission or $7 concert only 

 

 

 Dick Dale  

Sun., April 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$53.50 
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Friday, February 17 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Friday, February 17 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$43.50 

 

 

 Kaki King: The Neck Is a Bridge 
to the Body  

Sat., February 18 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Dobet Gnahoré  

Sun., February 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $43.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Villalobos Brothers  

Mon., February 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series 
featuring The Sopranos  

Wed., February 22 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Free with museum 
admission or $7 concert only 

 

 

 Rob Kapilow: What Makes It 
Great?® The Songs of George 
Gershwin  

Thu., Febuary 23 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

In Partnership with   
 

 

 Karla Bonoff  

Fri., February 24 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$45.50 

 

 

 Mr. Ho’s Orchestrotica  

Mon., February 27 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $33.50–$38.50 

 

 

 Jimmy Webb: The Glen Campbell 
Years  

Wed., March 1 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Thu., March 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Martha Redbone  

Fri., March 3 | 7:30 p.m. 

 

 River Whyless  

Wed., April 5 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $23.50–$30.50 

 

 

 Jon McLaughlin: The Indiana 
Tour 2017  

Sat., April 8 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $20.50–$28.50 
 
Sat., April 8 | 9:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $20.50–$28.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Steven Moeckl in Recital  

Sun., April 9 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Aaron Neville Duo  

Mon., April 10 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: SOLD OUT 

 

 

 David Lindley  

Tue., April 18 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $35.50–$40.50 

 

 

 Suzy Bogguss  

Wed., April 19 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50  
 
Thu., April 20 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 Afro-Cuban All Stars  

Sun., April 23 | 6:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 
 
Sun., April 23 | 8:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

 

 

 MIM Musical Interludes Series 
featuring DuoHybrids  

Wed., April 26 | 10:30 a.m. 
Tickets: Free with museum 
admission or $7 concert only 

 

 

 Cherish the Ladies  

Sat., April 29 | 7:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $48.50–$58.50 

 

 

 Zakir Hussain with Rahul Sharma  

Tue., May 2 | 7:00 p.m. 
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Tickets: $33.50–$45.50 
 

 

 Noam Pikelny  

Sat., March 4 | 7:30 p.m. 
Tickets: $28.50–$35.50 

 

 

 MIM and the Phoenix Symphony 
Present Mendelssohn, Finzi, and 
Cerrone  

Sun., March 5 | 2:00 p.m. 
Tickets: $38.50–$48.50 

  

Tickets: $48.50–$68.50 
  

 

 

 

 
Click here to see the full concert lineup.  2016–2017 Concert Series sponsored 

by:   
  

 

Programming subject to change.  
The prices above include a ticket service charge.  

 

  

 
  

  

   
MIM is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization and relies on donations to assist in the delivery of its mission.  

 
 Musical Instrument Museum  

4725 East Mayo Boulevard 
Phoenix, AZ 85050 | 480.478.6000 

MIM.org | MIM Music Theater | Join e-mail list  
 

 

 
      

 
 

http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykijiijy-hlqhtlijk-ki/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykijiijy-hlqhtlijk-kh/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykijiijy-hlqhtlijk-kh/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykijiijy-hlqhtlijk-kh/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykijiijy-hlqhtlijk-pd/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykijiijy-hlqhtlijk-pk/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykijiijy-hlqhtlijk-pu/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykijiijy-hlqhtlijk-xl/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykijiijy-hlqhtlijk-kt/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykijiijy-hlqhtlijk-kd/
http://email.psstudios.com/t/r-l-ykijiijy-hlqhtlijk-ph/

